G.N. 6432

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies
dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

2027198
2027506
1553724
2027255
1851992

2027484
1537736
1301771

2026994

2027037
1852354
1553624
1688035
2024889
2031460
1553678
2031639
2027200
2027130
1195335
2027395

2031476

1850766
1852359

AL GABER IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED
ALISIDUN THERMAL ENERGY GROUP LIMITED
ALL NICE CORPORATION LIMITED

AMPHION IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED

AORUITE (HONGKONG) SCHEME MANAGE CONSULTANT
GROUP LIMITED

AOXTINT'L (USA) BIOLOGY CO., LIMITED
ASTERIA HOLDINGS LIMITED
AUSTRALIA FIRE PHOENIX FURS GROUP (HK) LIMITED

AUSTRALIA MO ER WEI INTERNATIONAL COSMETIC LIMITED

Able Shine (HK) Limited

BEAUTY CHINA GROUP HOLDING LIMITED

BEINI SHANGPIN INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
BILLION GOLD INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
BINTRADE LIMITED

BOHONG CLOTHING WEAVING CO., LIMITED

BONNIE STAR ELECTRONICS LIMITED

BROADWING GROUP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
BUSINESS TRAVEL GROUP LIMITED

CAMEL LIMITED

CHANGRUN LIMITED

CHINA HONGMUPIAO TRADE GROUP SHARE CO., LIMITED

CHINA MIN HU YU INVESTMENT HOLDING GROUP (HK)
LIMITED

CHINA NEW INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
CHINA STEEL INTERNATIONAL TRADING  LIMITED
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1852185
1852281

1553522
2027195

1852453
0533667
2027187
2027149

2027244
1301753
2031657
1700930
1850764
2027440
2031388
2027347

2027020
1019448
0456255
2027408
1537541
1537234
1700691
0779469
2026969

1301549

1852098

0879820
1204193

CHINA WAN FENG INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED

CHINESE DRUM RHYME INTERNATIONAL CULTURE MEDIA
LIMITED -THE-

CHRIS BIOCHEM LIMITED

CHUNG YUEN PRIME WORLD INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT
HOLDINGS LIMITED

COSMIC KING HOLDINGS LIMITED
CROWNERA LIMITED
China Venture Capital Alliance Co., Limited

Chinese Hong Kong Cultural Arts Federation Co., Limited

Ching Chun Leatherware Limited

Cleanland International Investment Limited

Clouding Infinity Limited

Craft Trade Consult International Limited -The-
DINGHUI INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
EAST-MINES CO., LIMITED

EASTERN CROWN LIMITED

EDUCATIONAL GROUP OF CHINA IN INTERNATIONAL CO.,
LIMITED

EVER UNION TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

EYEWORKZ LIMITED

F & W GARMENT FACTORY LIMITED

FAI YEUNG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
FORTUNA GOOD INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
FORTUNE CHANNEL (HONG KONG) LIMITED

FORTUNE GIFTS & PREMIUM LIMITED

FRANCE BLENCA INTERNATIONAL GARMENT LIMITED
FRANCE FARLEYDANTON INT'L GROUP LIMITED

FRANCE FULLY LOVE (HONG KONG) HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED

FRENCH NIUBUAO DRESS INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

FULL HONOUR LIMITED
FULLY GIANT LIMITED
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2027378
2027275
1852163

0830939
1301629
1553600
2027394
1206946
0092139
1852240
2027251
2031413
1850636
1301682
2031497
2026970
1700774

1537315
1850596
2031523

2027148
1700832

1302247

2031623
2027003
2027559
2027028

1852038

2031358

FUYU JEWELRY CO., LIMITED
Fast Technology Enterprise Limited

France Againkomown International Holding Group Limited

G.G. TIGER GARMENT (HK) LIMITED

GENERAL PETROLEUM INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
GERMANY GEDE (INTERNATIONAL) GROUP LIMITED
GOLDEN ACE INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
GRAND EMPIRE ASIA LIMITED

GREAT RICH LAND & INVESTMENT LIMITED

GRIFFIN BUILDING MATERIALS INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
GUANG FA INT'L LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN SHENGRONG CERAMIC CO., LIMITED
GUANGZHOU S&K GIFT CO., LIMITED

GUANGZHOU YINGGE SUOLAN MACHINERY LIMITED
GUOYA ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

Global international shipping HongKong Limited

Glory Lifestyle (Eastern) Investment Group Limited

Goldyard Business Services Limited
Guizhou Viton Import And Export Co., Limited

HK AIWEI BEAUTY INT GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK BRIGHTOP HOLDING CO., LIMITED

HK CHINA GOLD JEWELLERY INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HK CHUANGMAOFA INTERNATIONAL TRADING GROUP
LIMITED

HK CONCERT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HK COWLEY INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HK DEA-NI INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK DONGPAI INTERNATIONAL CULTURE DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

HK HENGJIANWEI INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT FORWARDERS
LIMITED

HK HUIHAO PAPER LIMITED
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1553422

2026972
1852305

1852088

2027129
2027070
2027412
1852427
1852393
1192870
2027443
1688046
1012320
2031540
1850545
1852285

2031625
2027015
2027529
1852034
1836393
1412856
2027373
1292509

1553617

2027333
0879957

1192917
2027065

HK INT'L INDUSTRY & COMMERCE COLLEGE EDUCATION
GROUP LIMITED

HK JINGRENTANG INT'L HOLDINGS LIMITED
HK SHANGPINTIANCHENG JEWELRY INT'L LIMITED

HK TIANRUI INT'L HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

HK XINLAIDA GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK ZHENYA TRADING CO., LIMITED

HO YUEN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG EFFORT TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG FERRYBOAT CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG HUAZE IMPORT & EXPORT LIMITED
HONG KONG JAS'S FOOD CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG KETTY TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG MAN FOOK INTERNATIONAL JEWELRY LIMITED
HONG KONG QIII TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG WANRUN GROUP HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG ZHONGLINFUDE INTERNATIONAL COMMERCE
LIMITED

HONGKONG ACCER INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HONGKONG AOKEMA INDUSTRY LIMITED
HONGKONG ASIA.SHOW GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG BEWIN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG BOHUI CLOTHING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG BRACE UNIVERSE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG BRILLIGHT MANUFUCTURE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG EVER-SEWING TECHNOLOGY (INTERNATIONAL)
CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG FANGDA MEDICINE INT'L GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG GANGYIHUI INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG GOLDEN GLORY MOULDING MACHINERY
LIMITED

HONGKONG GUANGHONG GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG HONGIJT INDUSTRY LIMITED
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1699676
2031369
1699661

2027287
1019678

2031544

1204136

0879519
1413236
1553530
1412938
2027234

2027413
1412849

1850657
1699850
1093552
2031640
2027093
1204256
2026949

1699684
2027109

2027540
1553549
2027428
2027456
1700658

HONGKONG HOPESUN LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED s EE 8 & I BA RS AR A 5]

HONGKONG LETAO DEVELOPMENT INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG MIMIAI ECOLOGICAL TEXTILES CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG QINZHI EDUCATION GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ROYALTY DA NI FASHION INT'L LIMITED

HONGKONG SUNSHINE NEWMAN BUSINESS COLLEGE CO.,

LIMITED

HONGKONG TIANCHENG HARDWERA DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

HONGKONG TIANQI INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG TONGTUO TECHNOLOGY CO LIMITED
HONGKONG WOODS INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YONGQILI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG ZHIREN BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY GROUP
LIMITED

HUANG & SEASHOLES LIMITED

HUANGPAI YINGHUA SANITARY WARE (HK) CERAMICS
INDUSTRY LIMITED

HUI TENG INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

HUO LONG BIOGAS LIMITED

HURRAY INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS CO., LIMITED
Haircut Group International Holding Limited

Hang Gei Trading Limited

Hangan Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Hongrui International Enterprise Management Limited

Hong Kong Ms. Big Clothes Limited

Hong Kong Super Deep International Investment Holdings Limited

Hong Kong Xin Da Ya International Trading Co., Limited
Hongkong Feng Ju Ying International Trade Co., Limited
Hongkong MSSJZ Catering Co., Limited

1.G.S INTERNATIONAL GLOBAL SUPPLIER LIMITED
IN & IN CO., LIMITED
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1013680
2031475
1852149

2031378

1701027

2031344
1701020
1013637
2031550
1301767

2027500
1700662
1095394
1413190
1699604
2027296
1850581
1195491
1852244
2031629
1852013
2027520

1095402
1399010
1292696
2027269
1836296
1699917
1102437
1700823

INSPIRE HI-TECH LIMITED
ITALY BUWEILUO BEER CO., LIMITED

ITALY DONTE & GAOERNA INTERNATIONAL HOLDING
GROUP LIMITED

ITALY OUPAI INTERNATIONAL (GROUP) CO., LIMITED

ITALY SOFT SILVER COSTUME AND ACCESSORIES CO.,
LIMITED

JAPAN YILONG GROUP (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
JAYREFINED GARMENT CO., LIMITED

JIAN FA (HONG KONG) LIMITED

JIANGSU GENGSHI TRADING CO., LIMITED

JIE HENG SEN (CHINA) EDUCATION INVESTMENT GROUP
LIMITED

JIN SHENG HUI INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
JOINT UNION ENTERPRISES LIMITED
JOIUSTAR CO., LIMITED

JSENSE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

JZ INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

KE MING TRADE CO., LIMITED

KILWA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

KING CLAN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

KINGDA HOLDINGS CORPORATION LIMITED
KLOMONKEY (HONGKONG) LIMITED

Kasa Industry And Trade Co., Limited

Kingflanc (HK) International Holding Limited

LEAP PACIFIC LIMITED

LIANG PIN TRADING LIMITED

LIBERTY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED
LIDING GROUP CO., LIMITED

LIVECLIMB LIMITED

LONG & SOUND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
LONG FAITH ENTERPRISE LIMITED

LONGYUN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
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1699925
2031586
0740727
2031621
1699876
0779548
2027444
1413173

2027297
2027246
0938933
2027547
2027553

2027514
2031441
2027201
2027188
2027068
2027140
1413206

1413271
0874321
1301734
1699618
2027002
1700863
1836510
2027383

2027034
1850653
2031503

LUCKGRACE VENTURES (ASIA-PACIFIC) GROUP CO., LIMITED
LUCKY GRACE TRADING LIMITED

LUXSON HONG KONG LIMITED

Lebanon Cuisine Restaurant AB Limited

M.A. IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED

M.G.L. INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MAIN DELUXE LIMITED

MAINLAND INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM STORAGE AND
TRANSPORTATION CO., LIMITED

MARSON INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

MASU TRADING CO., LIMITED

MENTEX INVESTMENT LIMITED

MINE MACHINERY CHINA HOLDING CO., LIMITED

MINGYT (HK) MEDICINE TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

MOSCHINO S.P.A. LIMITED

Metaplanner Co., Limited

Micron-Metrology (HK) Co., Limited

NAN BEI SHAO LIN JI TUAN LIMITED

NAVY INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION LIMITED
NIMET LIMITED

New Times (Hong Kong) Investment Properties Limited

NonFood Hong Kong Limited

OBERTHUR SECURITY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ORIENT STAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

OURICH EVERBRIGHT GROUP LIMITED

OXO INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

OYACE INTERNATIONAL TRADE CLOTHING LIMITED
Opus & Best, Limited

PARIS PURPLE GINSENG FOOD INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

PEACE TRADING (H.K.) CO., LIMITED
PHK WINES LIMITED

PNW Technology Co., Limited
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1699933
1095300
2027074
2026974
1852342
1553410
2031327
2031532

1701035
1195188
1413272
2031493
0874322
1301541
1413106
1399615
1102337
2031349
1301617
2031336
1093591
1699899
1850639
1195495
1413005
1852174
2031619
1413177

1195073
1102489
2027025
2031328

PORTLEAD IMPORT AND EXPORT (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
POWER INDUSTRY (FAR EAST) LIMITED

Patron Industry Co., Limited

Pioneer Caps and Apparel Co., Limited

Premier Magnetics Co., Limited

Pure Lightings Co., Limited

QIZHONG GROUP LIMITED

QUANIJIAN HOSPITAL (HEALTH CARE) INT'L GROUP HEALTH
MANAGEMENT (INVESTMENT) CO., LIMITED

RHEA INTERNATIONAL TRADE GROUP CO., LIMITED

RICH PROJECT LIMITED

S.K. CONSULTANTS LIMITED

SANXING TECHNOLOGY (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

SECURITY PRINTING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SENIOR HARDWARE AND MESH INDUSTRY LIMITED

SENIORS GLOBAL LIMITED -THE-

SHANGDE DEVELOPMENT & INVESTMENT HOLDING LIMITED
SHANGHAI YIFA TUBE INDUSTRY LIMITED

SHOAN HEALTH TECH CO., LIMITED

SHOE FAB INTERNATIONAL (H.K) LIMITED

SIHAAM ELECTRONICS LIMITED

SILVER LINK TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMEMT LIMITED

SKN Advisor Limited

SMALLDI INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

SMART INTERNATIONAL GROUP (CHINA) COMPANY LIMITED
SOARING VALUE (HONG KONG) LIMITED

SONGBO INT'L GROUP LIMITED

SONQI (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

SOUTH OF CHINA INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

SOUTHERN PACIFIC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SSM ENGINEERING LIMITED

STAR RICH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
STONE GROUP (ASIA) LIMITED
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2027345
1688443
2031432
1699709

2026992

2031363
1852065
1301677
1688311
2027351
2027486
1301865
1553631
1553632
1399107

2027388
2027317
2024886
1852253
1699715
2027084
2027425

2027033
1699671

1412864
2027181
1301495
1537671

1413137

SUNNY CHOICE ENTERPRISE LIMITED
SUNSHINE INDUSTRIAL MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
Shanghai Chemdi Co., Limited

Singapore Huishan (HongKong) Catering Management Group Limited

Swiss Ruilishi Additive-Free Organism Research Limited

TAFT LIMITED

TAIKANG TECHNOLOGY CORP LIMITED

TAIWAN YITONG MACHINERY LIMITED

TAKO GROUP LIMITED

TEXTILE & PLASTIC CHEMICAL HONGKONG CO., LIMITED
TONGYUAN AUTO SALES CO., LIMITED

TOPHYTO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

TOPPHIRE (HK) ENTERPRISES CO., LIMITED
TWOSHARPONE TRADE LIMITED

USA OVERLORD INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM CHEMICAL
INDUSTRY GROUP CO., LIMITED

Universe Penglai Develop Limited

VAST VIEW HOLDINGS LIMITED

VISATRADER LIMITED

VKK LIMITED

WANYING ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
WEALTH CENTURY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

WEIHAI GUANGYUAN FISHING TACKLE OUTFITTERS CO.,
LIMITED

WELT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

WENZHENGYUEYE INVEST&FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
STRATEGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

WIWAVES LIMITED
WORLD HEALTH SCIENCE ASSOCIATION LIMITED
WORLD TUISHOU SPORT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED -THE-

Wales Sensor Technology (HK) Co., Limited

XCMG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
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1412939 XIANJU IDEA ARTS&CRAFTS CO., LIMITED AES T EATRAE

2031451 XIN HSIN LI ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED HriEfIEEERAE

1302224 XINTONGCHANG INDUSTRIAL TRADING LIMITED HEEHEEHARAT

2031442 Xingtai Tianze Bicycle Sales Co., Limited TMEZN AR ETHEHEARL
=

2027324 Xingiang Electronics Company Limited FRETHERAHE

1699733 YI PAI GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED R B (E B AR AE

2031418 YIWU GUANYI TRADE LIMITED HRERESARAE

1019496 YONGHEXING HK CO., LIMITED K EEFBERAFE

2027203 YUCHIWIN PLASTIC LIMITED SRR BRRL AR AE]

2031338 YUFU GONGFANG ZHUSHIHUISHE (HK) LIMITED R T ELEEB AR
AH]

2031456 Yi Kai International Enterprise Management Consulting Limited SRS EHERAR A
|

1851971 ZHONGXINDA PARCISION METAL (HK) CO., LIMITED PR S (EERAIRA
=

2027473 ZHUYA TRADING LIMITED FHER SR T]

2027410 ZSJ INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED PlERE RS R E A PR A ]

1699712 ZheShang Group (China) Holdings Limited AR E (P EDEERA IR AT

1 September 2017 Fanny Wing-chi LAM for Registrar of Companies
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